
 

FADGK-10/20-L/20-M/20-H Oral Liquid Filling-Capping 
Machine  
 

 
 
This machine is designed for the filling and sealing of oral liquid of 10-20ML. It is the filling host in 
the oral liquid filling production line. It is mainly used for filling, capping and sealing of easy-to-pull 
straight bottle. Filling with a four-head syringe pump, automatic delivery of electromagnetic 
vibration cover, three-knife centrifugal capping, with the function of no bottle filling. The machine 
filling and sealing are combined into one, advanced design, compact structure, easy operation and 
maintenance, in full compliance with GMP standards. 
This model has low speed, medium speed and high speed three kinds of yield for your choice. 
 
Features: 

 

• All electrical components are well-known brands. 

• The machine is intuitive and convenient operation, no bottle no filling, accurate 
measurement. 

• Three-knife centrifugal seal, to ensure a solid and beautiful sealing. 

• Made entirely in accordance with GMP standards. 
 
Technical Parameters 

 

Model 
Application 

Specification 
Yield  

Filling 
Precision 

Power 
Capping 

 rate 
Power Weight Dimension 

FADGK-10/20-L 

10-20ML 

30-
50BPM 

 ≥99% 
380V  
50Hz 

≥99% 

0.87KW 250KG 1050*800*1500 

FADGK-10/20-M 
70-

90BPM 
1KW 450KG 1500*1300*1600 

FADGK-10/20-H 
150-

300BPM 
3KW 750KG 3000*1100*1700 



 


