

## FADGK-10/20-L/20-M/20-H Oral Liquid Filling-Capping Machine



This machine is designed for the filling and sealing of oral liquid of 10-20ML. It is the filling host in the oral liquid filling production line. It is mainly used for filling, capping and sealing of easy-to-pull straight bottle. Filling with a four-head syringe pump, automatic delivery of electromagnetic vibration cover, three-knife centrifugal capping, with the function of no bottle filling. The machine filling and sealing are combined into one, advanced design, compact structure, easy operation and maintenance, in full compliance with GMP standards.

This model has low speed, medium speed and high speed three kinds of yield for your choice.

## Features:

- All electrical components are well-known brands.
- The machine is intuitive and convenient operation, no bottle no filling, accurate measurement.
- Three-knife centrifugal seal, to ensure a solid and beautiful sealing.
- Made entirely in accordance with GMP standards.

## **Technical Parameters**

Model	Application Specification	Yield	Filling Precision	Power	Capping rate	Power	Weight	Dimension
FADGK-10/20-L	10-20ML	30- 50BPM	≥99%	380V 50Hz	≥99%	0.87KW	250KG	1050*800*1500
FADGK-10/20-M		70- 90BPM				1KW	450KG	1500*1300*1600
FADGK-10/20-H		150- 300BPM				3KW	750KG	3000*1100*1700